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Bridge City Motors
1321 NW 17th Ave, Portland, OR 97209

(503) 444-0568

Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2011 AUDI A6 PRESTIGE
VIN: WAUKGAFBXBN053200
SEDAN 4 DR
3.0L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Bridge City MotorsBridge City Motors

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/27/20 at 4:02:14 PM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Summary

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon GuaranteedGuaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits GuaranteedGuaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEEDGUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you dnd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
Register | View Terms | View Certidcate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Summary

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX. No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist. No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback. No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
Damage reported on: 12/15/2017 and 09/26/2019. Damage Reported

Damage reported

1111 Service history records

3030 Detailed records available

76,56376,563 Last reported odometer
reading

https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/report?vin=WAUKGAFBXBN053200&track=true
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defEML
https://www.carfaxonline.com/manifest/bbg/register.cfx?source=VHO&locGid=559095
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/report?vin=WAUKGAFBXBN053200&track=true
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defAccidentIndicator


Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Mileage Source Comments

Not
Reported
 

NICB Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original
dealer

09/02/2011
 

3,916  Audi Certided Dealer
Beaverton, OR

Offered for sale as an
- Audi Certided pre-owned vehicle

10/19/2011
 

Audi Certided Dealer
Beaverton, OR

Sold as an Audi CertiRed pre-owned vehicle

10/19/2011
 

3,940  Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Portland, OR

Odometer reading reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

11/14/2011
 

Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Portland, OR
Title #1131813658

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- New owner reported

04/13/2012
 

7,675  Xpresso Lube/Cedar Mill Auto
Repair
Portland, OR
503-646-0863

 4.7 / 5.0

159 Verided Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and dlter changed

11/01/2013
 

Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Portland, OR
Title #1131813658

Registration issued or renewed

12/10/2013
 

Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Eugene, OR
Title #1334405615

Title issued or updated

12/18/2013
 

Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Eugene, OR
Title #1335202809

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- Duplicate title issued
- Loan or lien reported

03/17/2016
 

Oregon
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

 285 Customer Favorites!

http://www.audiusa.com/certified-pre-owned
http://www.audiusa.com/certified-pre-owned
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?vin=WAUKGAFBXBN053200&vinSelectPattern=WAUKGAFB_BN______&vehicleVinPhrase=2011+AUDI+A6+PRESTIGE+(WAUKGAFBXBN053200)&makeName=AUDI&partnerCode=&firstPurchaseDate=10/19/2011&lastCarfaxOdo=76563&lastCarfaxMilesOut=76,563+miles&lastCarfaxOdoDate=07/16/2020&voided=N&noData=N&suppressed=N&reliableOdo=normal&makeLink=http://www.audi.com&hybridVehicle=false&referringApp=CFO&permutation=SUBSCRIBER_WEBSITE_CIP&tabbedVhr=true


03/23/2016
 

Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Eugene, OR
Title #1335202809

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

12/15/2017
 

Damage Report Damage reported
- Damage to rear
- Damage to front

CARFAX HASCARFAX HAS
THE MOSTTHE MOST
ACCIDENT &ACCIDENT &
DAMAGEDAMAGE
INFORMATIONINFORMATION

 

Not all damage is caused by an
accident. Get the car inspected before
you buy. Learn more

02/21/2018
 

Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Portland, OR
Title #1335202809

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

05/16/2018
 

Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Portland, OR
Title #1335202809

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

05/29/2018
 

50,484  Crainic Auto Group DBA- Gladstone
Mitsubishi
Portland, OR
503-513-6600
gladstonemitsubishi.com

 4.8 / 5.0

13 Verided Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

Damage LocationDamage Location

FRONT

LEFT  RIGHT

REAR

 1,244
Customer

Favorites!

https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/report?vin=WAUKGAFBXBN053200&track=true%23DamageIndicator


05/31/2018
 

Crainic Auto Group DBA- Gladstone
Mitsubishi
Portland, OR
503-513-6600
gladstonemitsubishi.com

 4.8 / 5.0

13 Verided Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

06/06/2018
 

50,490  Crainic Auto Group DBA- Gladstone
Mitsubishi
Portland, OR
503-513-6600
gladstonemitsubishi.com

 4.8 / 5.0

13 Verided Reviews

Vehicle sold

06/14/2018
 

Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Portland, OR
Title #1335202809

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

07/02/2018
 

52,018  Heckmann & Thiemann Motors,
Inc.
Portland, OR
503-233-4809

 5.0 / 5.0

13 Verided Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and dlter changed
- Brakes checked

07/12/2018
 

52,469  Heckmann & Thiemann Motors,
Inc.
Portland, OR
503-233-4809

 5.0 / 5.0

13 Verided Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Cooling system checked
- Thermostat replaced

07/20/2018
 

Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Portland, OR
Title #1820125728

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

01/10/2019
 

59,141  Heckmann & Thiemann Motors,
Inc.
Portland, OR
503-233-4809

 5.0 / 5.0

13 Verided Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and dlter changed
- Brakes checked

05/14/2019
 

63,275  Heckmann & Thiemann Motors,
Inc.
Portland, OR
503-233-4809

 5.0 / 5.0

13 Verided Reviews

Vehicle serviced

 1,244
Customer

Favorites!

 1,244
Customer

Favorites!

 24 Customer Favorites!

 24 Customer Favorites!

 24 Customer Favorites!

 24 Customer Favorites!



07/31/2019
 

65,014  Heckmann & Thiemann Motors,
Inc.
Portland, OR
503-233-4809
heckmannthiemannmotors.com

 5.0 / 5.0

13 Verided Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and dlter changed

09/26/2019
 

Damage Report Damage reported
- Damage to front
- Damage to left front

CARFAX HASCARFAX HAS
THE MOSTTHE MOST
ACCIDENT &ACCIDENT &
DAMAGEDAMAGE
INFORMATIONINFORMATION

 

Not all damage is caused by an
accident. Get the car inspected before
you buy. Learn more

10/30/2019
 

68,845  Freeman Motor Company
Portland, OR
503-310-5555
freemanmotor.com

 4.6 / 5.0

34 Verided Reviews

Vehicle serviced

11/21/2019
 

Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Portland, OR
Title #1820125728

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

12/11/2019
 

70,315  Heckmann & Thiemann Motors,
Inc.
Portland, OR
503-233-4809
heckmannthiemannmotors.com

 5.0 / 5.0

13 Verided Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and dlter changed

 24 Customer Favorites!

Damage LocationDamage Location

FRONT

LEFT  RIGHT

REAR

 106 Customer Favorites!

 24 Customer Favorites!

https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/report?vin=WAUKGAFBXBN053200&track=true%23DamageIndicator


02/25/2020
 

72,773  Heckmann & Thiemann Motors,
Inc.
Portland, OR
503-233-4809
heckmannthiemannmotors.com

 5.0 / 5.0

13 Verided Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and dlter changed

07/16/2020
 

76,563  Heckmann & Thiemann Motors,
Inc.
Portland, OR
503-233-4809
heckmannthiemannmotors.com

 5.0 / 5.0

13 Verided Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and dlter changed

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help
Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, traic signs,
road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX. As details about the
damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends
that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualided mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
10/27/20 at 4:02:14 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been
reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a
better decision about your next used car.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX dednes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  facebook.com/CARFAX   @CARFAXinc@CARFAXinc    About CARFAXAbout CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY
OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2020 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit Ltd. All rights reserved.
10/27/20 4:02:14 PM (CDT)

 24 Customer Favorites!

 24 Customer Favorites!

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2011 AUDI A6 vehicle (VIN:
WAUKGAFBXBN053200), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/27/20 at 5:02 PM
(EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


